Sisulisamaastot 2022
Thursday, May 26, 2022 12:00 (GMT+3) - Preliminary results

Race winners

1km - Overall

Place Bib
1 24
2 28
3 2
4 29
5 30

webscoref

Racer name
Affiliation

Mette Korhonen
SiilPo

Emilia Siponen
KiuruvU

Anni Ahtonen
VierKoi

Salla Tompuri
KuopRei

Eetu Herranen
KiuruvU

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Running

Kiuruvesi, Finland
Interval start

64

FUJITSU LIFEBOOK E548
Webscorer PRO 5.4

App
Thursday, May 26, 2022 13:15 (GMT+3)
Public

Category

T10

T10

T9

T10

P10

Finish time

4:02.5

4:05.1

4:07.9

4:11.2

4:18.1

Difference v

+0:02.6

+0:05.4

+0:08.7

+0:15.6


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=277720

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bib

16

25

23

26

15

21

27

14

22

11

18

Racer name
Affiliation

Lily Rty

KiuruvU

Neo Korhonen
SiilPo

Aino Myllyla

KiuruvU

Veera Koho
VierKoi

Emilia Honkajarvi
VierKoi

Miia Nousiainen
KiuruvU

Aleksi Honkajarvi
VierKoi

Vilma Huovinen
VierKoi

Alma Juntunen
VierKoi

Anastasia Rovio
VierKoi

Hilma Aalto
SuonVa

Niilo Auvinen
KiuruvU

Saana Jaaranen
KiuruvU

Viivi Veijalainen
KeitNu

Emil M&ki

KiuruvU

Category

T

P9

T10

T10

T

T10

P9

T10

T

T10

T

P9

T10

T

P9

Finish time

4:25.8

4:27.5

4:29.0

4:30.5

4:34.8

4:40.9

4:41.0

4:41.5

4:42.0

4:42.6

4:47.5

4:53.4

4:55.6

4:59.6

5:00.5

Difference v

+0:23.3

+0:25.0

+0:26.5

+0:28.0

+0:32.3

+0:38.4

+0:38.5

+0:39.0

+0:39.5

+0:40.1

+0:45.0

+0:50.9

+0:53.1

+0:57.1

+0:58.0



Place Bib

21 10
22 9
23 13
24 4
25 7
26 17
27 12
1km - P10
Place Bib
1 30
1km - P9
Place Bib
1 16
2 15
3 14

Racer name
Affiliation

Saaga-Riina Tompuri
KuopRei

lida Siponen
KiuruvU

Miitta Huttunen
KiuruvU

Aada Jarvelainen
KeitNu

Inkeri Kuningas
KeitNu

Arttu Tikka
KiuruvU

Pihla Virolainen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Eetu Herranen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Neo Korhonen
SiilPo

Aleksi Honkajarvi
VierKoi

Niilo Auvinen
KiuruvU

Category

T

T

T

T

T

P9

T

Category

P10

Category

P9

P9

P9

Finish time

5:08.5

5:10.7

5:12.8

5:14.0

5:30.0

5:44.5

5:45.4

Finish time

4:18.1

Finish time

4:27.5

4:41.0

4:53.4

Difference v

+1:06.0

+1:08.2

+1:10.3

+1:11.5

+1:27.5

+1:42.0

+1:42.9

Difference v

Difference v

+0:13.5

+0:25.9



Place Bib

4 18
5 17
1km - T10
Place Bib
1 24
2 28
3 29
4 25
5 23
6 26
7 21
8 27
9 22
1km - T9
Place Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

Emil Maki

KiuruvU

Arttu Tikka

KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Mette Korhonen
SiilPo

Emilia Siponen
KiuruvU

Salla Tompuri
KuopRei

Aino Myllyla
KiuruvU

Veera Koho
VierKoi

Miia Nousiainen
KiuruvU

Vilma Huovinen
VierKoi

Anastasia Rovio
VierKoi

Saana Jaaranen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Cate

gory

P9

P9

Category

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

Category

Finish time

5:00.5

5:44.5

Finish time

4:02.5

4:05.1

4:11.2

4:29.0

4:30.5

4:40.9

4:41.5

4:42.6

4:55.6

Finish time

Difference v

+0:33.0

+1:17.0

Difference v

+0:02.6

+0:08.7

+0:26.5

+0:28.0

+0:38.4

+0:39.0

+0:40.1

+0:53.1

Difference v




Place

10

1"

12

2km - Overall

Place

Bib

1

10

13

12

Bib

66

Racer name
Affiliation

Anni Ahtonen
VierKoi

Lily Raty
KiuruvU

Emilia Honkajarvi
VierKoi

Alma Juntunen
VierKoi

Hilma Aalto
SuonVa

Viivi Veijalainen
KeitNu

Saaga-Riina Tompuri
KuopRei

lida Siponen
KiuruvU

Miitta Huttunen
KiuruvU

Aada Jarvelainen
KeitNu

Inkeri Kuningas
KeitNu

Pihla Virolainen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

llona Aalto
SuonVa

Category

T

T

T

T

T

T9

T

T9

T

T

T

T

Category

T13

Finish time

4:07.9

4:25.8

4:34.8

4:42.0

4:47.5

4:59.6

5:08.5

5:10.7

5:12.8

5:14.0

5:30.0

5:45.4

Finish time

8:25.0

Difference v

+0:17.9

+0:26.9

+0:34.1

+0:39.6

+0:51.7

+1:00.6

+1:02.8

+1:04.9

+1:06.1

+1:22.1

+1:37.5

Difference v




Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

71

68

67

58

69

64

55

65

56

60

59

62

53

70

52

Racer name
Affiliation

Aada Rissanen
MaanMa

Inka Kuningas
KeitNu

Mimosa Karjalainen
SiilPo

Anna Siponen
KiuruvU

Minnea Miettinen
SuonVa

Inkeri Nissinen
VierKoi

Alisa Lohvansuu
KiuruvU

Aino Suomalainen
VierKoi

Sofia Lohvansuu
KiuruvU

Lauri Hartikainen
NilsNu

Onni Aalto
SuonVa

Helvi Heikkinen
KuopRei

Miira Jehkinen
KuopRei

lida Pennanen
KiuruvU

Silja Auvinen
KiuruvU

Category

T13

T13

T13

T

T13

T12

T11

T12

T11

P11

P11

T12

T

T13

T

Finish time

8:28.5

8:46.6

8:47.0

8:53.0

9:07.8

9:21.0

9:23.7

9:25.7

9:31.4

9:38.6

9:45.1

9:46.1

9:50.9

10:08.8

10:26.7

Difference

+0:03.5

+0:21.6

+0:22.0

+0:28.0

+0:42.8

+0:56.0

+0:58.7

+1:00.7

+1:06.4

+1:13.6

+1:20.1

+1:21.1

+1:25.9

+1:43.8

+2:01.7

v



Place Bib

17 57

18 54

19 61
2km - P11

Place Bib

1 60

2 59
2km - T11

Place Bib

1 58

2 55

3 56

4 53

5 52

6 57

Racer name
Affiliation

Enni Pennanen
KiuruvU

Jennica Karkkainen
VierKoi

Laura Ahola
VierKoi

Racer name
Affiliation

Lauri Hartikainen
NilsNu

Onni Aalto
SuonVa

Racer name
Affiliation

Anna Siponen
KiuruvU

Alisa Lohvansuu
KiuruvU

Sofia Lohvansuu
KiuruvU

Miira Jehkinen
KuopRei

Silja Auvinen
KiuruvU

Enni Pennanen
KiuruvU

Category

T11

T

T12

Category

P11

P11

Category

T11

T

T11

T11

T11

T11

Finish time

10:33.2

10:51.8

11:31.3

Finish time

9:38.6

9:45.1

Finish time

8:53.0

9:23.7

9:31.4

9:50.9

10:26.7

10:33.2

Difference v

+2:08.2

+2:26.8

+3:06.3

Difference v

+0:06.5

Difference v

+0:30.7

+0:38.4

+0:57.9

+1:33.7

+1:40.2



Place Bib

7 54
2km - T12

Place Bib

1 64

2 65

3 62

4 61
2km - T13

Place Bib

1 66

2 71

3 68

4 67

5 69

6 70

Racer name
Affiliation

Jennica Karkkainen
VierKoi

Racer name
Affiliation

Inkeri Nissinen
VierKoi

Aino Suomalainen
VierKoi

Helvi Heikkinen
KuopRei

Laura Ahola
VierKoi

Racer name
Affiliation

llona Aalto
SuonVa

Aada Rissanen
MaanMa

Inka Kuningas
KeitNu

Mimosa Karjalainen
SiilPo

Minnea Miettinen
SuonVa

lida Pennanen
KiuruvU

Category

T11

Category

T12

T12

T12

T12

Category

T13

T13

T13

T13

T13

T13

Finish time

10:51.8

Finish time

9:21.0

9:25.7

9:46.1

11:31.3

Finish time

8:25.0

8:28.5

8:46.6

8:47.0

9:07.8

10:08.8

Difference v

+1:58.8

Difference v

+0:04.7

+0:25.1

+2:10.3

Difference v

+0:03.5

+0:21.6

+0:22.0

+0:42.8

+1:43.8



3km - Overall

Place Bib

1 84

2 82

3 83

4 85

5 81
3km - P14

Place Bib

1 84

2 82

3 83
3km -T14

Place Bib

1 81

Racer name
Affiliation

liro Saisa
KiuruvU

Aatu Juntunen
VierKoi

Niilo Kouvalainen
KiuruvU

Minja Korhonen
SiilPo

Emma Rytkonen
MaanMa

Racer name
Affiliation

liro Saisa
KiuruvU

Aatu Juntunen
VierKoi

Niilo Kouvalainen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Emma Rytkdnen
MaanMa

Category

P14

P14

P14

T15

T14

Category

P14

P14

P14

Category

T14

Finish time

11:00.1

11:09.8

11:16.2

12:58.7

13:48.2

Finish time

11:00.1

11:09.8

11:16.2

Finish time

13:48.2

Difference v

+0:09.7

+0:16.1

+1:58.6

+2:48.1

Difference v

+0:09.7

+0:16.1

Difference v




3km - T15

Place

4km - Overall

Place

10

11

Bib

85

Bib

101

109

105

112

104

102

108

118

111

107

110

Racer name
Affiliation

Minja Korhonen
SiilPo

Racer name
Affiliation

Henri Saisa
lisVi

Asko Kumpulainen
KiuruvU

Juuso Kuosma
MaanMa

Sami Karjalainen
lisVi

Katariina Karkkainen
lisVi

Kouta Heiskanen
lisVi

Tarja Viertorinne
KiuruvU

Arto Séiséa
lisVi

Petri Viertorinne
KiuruvU

Toni Auvinen
KiuruvU

Jyrki Kemilainen
KiuruvU

Category

T15

Category

M17

M50

M50

M17

N50

M40

M50

M40

M50

Finish time

12:58.7

Finish time

14:40.3

15:59.7

16:20.3

16:29.6

16:41.1

16:44.8

17:45.9

18:10.8

18:19.0

22:30.6

23:02.3

Difference v

Difference v

+1:19.4

+1:40.0

+1:49.3

+2:00.8

+2:04.5

+3:05.6

+3:30.5

+3:38.7

+7:50.3

+8:22.0



Place Bib

12 106
- 103
4km - M
Place Bib
1 105
4km - M17
Place Bib
1 101
2 102
4km - M40
Place Bib
1 118
2 107

4km - M50

Racer name
Affiliation

Maarit Knuutinen
KiuruvU

Sini Karjalainen
lisVi

Racer name
Affiliation

Juuso Kuosma
MaanMa

Racer name
Affiliation

Henri Saisa
lisVi

Kouta Heiskanen
lisVi

Racer name
Affiliation

Arto Saisa
lisVi

Toni Auvinen
KiuruvU

Category

N40

N19

Category

Category

M17

M17

Category

M40

M40

Finish time

30:39.7

DNF

Finish time

16:20.3

Finish time

14:40.3

16:44.8

Finish time

18:10.8

22:30.6

Difference v
+15:59.4

Difference v

Difference v
+2:04.5

Difference v
+4:19.8



Place Bib

1 109
2 112
3 111
4 110
4km - N
Place Bib
1 104
4km - N19
Place Bib
- 103
4km - N40
Place Bib
1 106

4km - N50

Racer name
Affiliation

Asko Kumpulainen
KiuruvU

Sami Karjalainen
lisVi

Petri Viertorinne
KiuruvU

Jyrki Kemilainen
KiuruvU

Racer name
Affiliation

Katariina Karkkainen
lisVi

Racer name
Affiliation

Sini Karjalainen
lisVi

Racer name
Affiliation

Maarit Knuutinen
KiuruvU

Category

M50

M50

M50

M50

Category

Category

N19

Category

N40

Finish time

15:59.7

16:29.6

18:19.0

23:02.3

Finish time

16:41.1

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

30:39.7

Difference v
+0:29.9
+2:19.3
+7:02.6

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v




Place Bib Racer name

Category Finish time Difference v
Affiliation

1 108 Tarja Viertorinne N50 17:45.9
KiuruvU



